Pass and Seymour
Pin & Sleeve Watertight 100A Metal Back Box
Part No. PSBB1001W
Metallic Back Box with 1 1/2-inch Hub Cast for New Style, 100A.
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
Easy Installation No-compromises durability
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour ColorColor Gray
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin United States Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Industrial
StandardStandard UL 498
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 6.25 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 6.25 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 12.5 in
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Number of WiresNumber of Wires 4 AmperageAmperage 100 A
Number of PolesNumber of Poles 3-Way Wire SizeWire Size 18 - 0 AWG
VoltageVoltage 347.0 V
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us